
Balrampur - Santragachi Special Fare AC Holi Special/X08184X - ACExp - SER 
BLP/Balrampur to SRC/Santragachi Junction 
25h 45m - 1229 km - 18 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BLP Balrampur 21:30 0 1 0 48 113 NER
2 TLR Tulsipur 22:08 22:10 2m 0 1 30 48 112 NER
3 BNY Barhni 22:58 23:00 2m 0 1 68 51 99 NER
4 SDDN Siddharth Nagar 23:47 23:49 2m 0 1 108 31 NER
5 ANDN Anand Nagar Junction 00:50 00:52 2m 0 2 140 32 86 NER
6 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 02:10 02:20 10m 0 2 181 45 84 NER
7 DEOS Deoria Sadar 03:25 03:27 2m 0 2 230 50 78 NER
8 BTT Bhatni Junction 03:52 03:55 3m 0 2 251 58 77 NER
9 MAU Mau Junction 05:05 05:10 5m 0 2 319 49 70 NER
10 BSB Varanasi Junction 07:05 07:35 30m 2 412 27 77 NR
11 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
08:15 08:25 10m 0 2 430 102 79 ECR

12 SSM Sasaram Junction 09:25 09:27 2m 0 2 532 66 108 ECR
13 GAYA Gaya Junction 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 635 58 109 ECR
14 KQR Koderma Junction 12:25 12:27 2m 0 2 713 58 397 ECR
15 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 14:03 14:08 5m 0 2 806 42 235 ECR
16 BJE Bhojudih Junction 15:10 15:12 2m 0 2 849 53 152 SER
17 PRR Purulia Junction 16:08 16:10 2m 0 2 898 43 234 SER
18 TATA Tatanagar Junction 18:15 18:20 5m 0 2 987 54 159 SER
19 KGP Kharagpur Junction 20:50 20:55 5m 0 2 1121 46 39 SER
20 SRC Santragachi Junction 23:15 0 2 1229 - 5 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (14:16)

May 23 2024 (14:16)

1

1


